Cuppett PAC 2024-2025: Monthly Tuition Fee Calculation Worksheet

Calculation of Monthly Tuition

Non-refundable Registration Fee:

$50 to register one student, $85 Family Maximum.

Line 1. Enter tuition amount from the proper table below. $
Line 2. If registering for any two (2) hour class, add $34 per class. $
Line 3. Add Lines 1 and 2. This will be your Monthly Tuition. $

September Tuition is non-refundable once processed.

Payment: Register via your Customer Portal or Online. Billing information (credit card or bank account) must be

entered in the Customer Portal to complete the registration. Your fees process automatically once your registration is

approved. September Tuition and the Registration Fee are non-refundable.

Line 1: Calculating Tuition Amount. If your longest class is 45-60 minutes, use Table A or B to calculate

your Monthly Tuition for Line 1. If your longest class is 75 minutes or more, use Table C or D to calculate your
monthly tuition for Line 1.

Table A: Longest Class 45-60 min.

Only Registering One Student

Total # of classes
registering for

Tuition Amount
for Line 1

Table B: Longest Class 60 min. or Less
Registering Two or More Students

$101

Total # of classes for ALL
Students registering

Tuition Amount for Line 1

$178

$255

$328

$395

$462

$528
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$595

9 or more

$662

Table C: Longest class 75 min. or longer

Only Registering One Student

2 $178
3 $255
4 $328
5 $395
6 $462
7 $528
8 $595
9 $662
10 $729
1 $796
12 $863
13 or more $930

Table D: Longest class 75 min. or longer
Registering Two or More Students

Total # of Classes
Registering For

Tuition Amount for Line
1

Total # of Classes for ALL

Tuition Amount

1

$128

$205

$282

$354

$421

$488

$555
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$622

9 or more

$689

students registering for Line 1
2 $205
3 $282
4 $354
5 $421
6 $488
7 $555
8 $622
9 $689
10 $756
1 $823
12 $890
13 or more $957



https://app3.jackrabbitclass.com/portal/ppLogin.asp?id=509163

